
LISTER HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE LTD 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2023-24     16 DAYS (from 1 April 2023 - 31 March 2024) 
 
 
No HOLIDAY EXACT DATE 

 
      
1. Good Friday 

 
Friday 7 April  2023 

2. Easter Monday Monday 10 April 2023 
      
3. Spring Bank Holiday Monday 17  April 2023 
 
4. 

 
May Day  

 
Monday 

 
1 

 
May 
 

 
2023 

5. 
 

King Charles III Coronation 
 

Monday 8 May 2023 

6. Victoria Day Monday 22 May 
 

2023 
 

7. July Trades Friday Friday 30 June 
 

2023 

8. July Trades Monday Monday 3 July 
 

2023 

9. September Holiday Friday Friday 15 September 
 

2023 

10. September Holiday Monday Monday 18 September 
 

2023 

11. Christmas Holiday day 1 Monday 25 December 
 

2023 

12. Christmas Holiday day 2 Tuesday 26 December 
 

2023 

13. 
 

Christmas Holiday day 3 Wednesday 27 December 2023 

14. Ne’er Day Holiday day 1 Monday 1 January 
 

2024 

15. Ne’er Day Holiday day 2 Tuesday 2 January 
 

2024 

16. 
 

Ne’er Day Holiday day 3 Wednesday 3 January 2024 

 
 
Ref: eh/PubHols23-24 


